
St. Charles Singles Club Activities – April, 2026

www.stcharlessinglesclubltd.com 630/665-0763
Please leave your politics at the door.

4-2-26 Thurs. St. Charles Singles Club Dance 6:30-10:00 p.m. @
American Legion Hall, 570 S. Gary Ave. Carol Stream. DJ Fast Freddy. Dance
lesson: Nite Club 5:30-6:30 p. m. Lesson is $4.00 when purchasing along with
dance admission. Members $10.00, Visitors $15.00. All singles welcome!

4-3-26 Fri. Fun Friday, Card and Board Games 1:00-3:30 p.m. @
AAC, 8 North Ave. Pottawatomie Park, St. Charles. Members only!

4-4-26 Sat. Saturday Breakfast 8:30 a.m. @ Colonial Café,1625 E. Main
St. St. Charles, (SE corner North Ave. & Tyler) seating in back room. Hostess:
Margaret 630-289-6375. All Singles welcome!

4-5-26 Sun. Pinochle Easter Sunday. No Pinochle today. AAC is
closed.

4-6-26 Tues. Board Meeting New time 5:30 p.m. @ AAC, located at 8
North Ave. St. Charles Members Only!

4-9-26 Thurs. Trivia 1:00-3:00 p.m. @ AAC, 8 North Ave. Pottawatomie
Park, St .Charles. Come join us for a fun game of trivia and maybe learn
something you didn’t know. We will play in the TV room. No fee to play. If not a
member of the St. Charles Park Dist. there is a $5 AAC fee for one day. All
welcome.

4-10-26 Fri. Fun Friday, Card and Board Games 1:00-3:30 p.m. @
AAC, 8 North Ave. Pottawatomie Park, St. Charles. Members only!

4-11-26 Sat. Saturday Breakfast 8:00 a.m. @ Briana’s.@ 572 S.
Randall Rd. So. Elgin, 847/429-2050 open limited seating. Hostess: Barb 847-
888-8118. All singles welcome!

4-16-26 Thurs. Volunteers for Northern Illinois Food Bank @ 8:45 a.m.
273 Dearborn Ct., Geneva. Come and help us sort food products and then enjoy
lunch locally afterward. Sponsor Howard 630/220-1549. All welcome.

http://www.stcharlessinglesclubltd.com


4-16-26 Thurs. St. Charles Singles Club Dance 6:30-10:00 p.m. @
American Legion Hall, 570 S. Gary Ave. Carol Stream. DJ Fast Freddy. Dance
lesson: Nite Club 5:30-6:30 p.m. $4.00 per person when purchasing dance
admission. Members $10.00, Visitors $15.00. Celebrate April birthdays. All
singles welcome.

4-17-26 Fri. Fun Friday, Card and Board Games 1:00-3:30 p.m. @
AAC, 8 North Ave. Pottawatomie Park, St. Charles. Members only!

4-18-26 Sat. Saturday Breakfast 8:30 a.m. @ Hummingbird Restaurant,
27 W 229 Geneva Rd. Winfield, behind Walgreen’s, SW corner of Geneva Rd.
and County Farm Rd. Hostess: Kay, 630/464-0542. All singles welcome!

4-24-26 Fri. Fun Friday, Card and Board Games 1:00-3:30 p.m. @
AAC, 8 North Ave. Pottawatomie Park, St. Charles. Members only!

4-25-26 Sat. Saturday Breakfast 9:00 a.m. @ Denny’s, 363 Schmale
Rd. Carol Stream. Bring your AARP card for 15% discount. Hostess: Elaine
630/665-0763. All Singles welcome!

4-30-26 Thurs. No dance tonight.


